
PROSJEKT: TEGNING: DATO:

MÅLESTOKK:

TEGNINGSNR.:

A100
13.04.07

ANS:

TEGN:

PROSJEKTNR.:

514853

BYGGHERRE:

Linden Næringstomter
-

Linden, Horten
Horten  -

AsplanViak as
Postboks 87 3101 Tønsberg
Tlf. 45 49 94 60  Fax. 33 31 07 55
steinar.andreassen@asplanviak.n
o Situasjonsplan

AsplanViak as

SA

Fase:

Konsept

©
 A

sp
la

n 
Vi

ak
 A

S 
 DE

N
N

E
 T

E
G

N
IN

G
 E

R
 B

E
S

K
Y

TT
E

T 
V

E
D

 L
O

V
 O

M
 O

P
P

H
A

V
S

R
E

TT
 T

IL
 Å

N
D

S
V

E
R

K
 A

V
 1

2.
05

.1
96

1 
O

G
 M

Å
 IK

K
E

 K
O

P
IE

R
E

S
 E

LL
E

R
 B

E
N

Y
TT

E
S

 U
TE

N
 O

P
P

H
A

V
S

M
A

N
N

E
N

S
 T

IL
LA

TE
LS

E

1:1000

PROSJEKTERENDE:

37,9 m 2

3
7
,9

 m
2

37
,9

 m
2

37
,9

 m
2

73 P-Plasser

121 P-Plasser

Inngang

26

27
A

40

42 29

31

28

26
A

30
A

30
B

33

35

46

37

37
A

32
34

36

41
39

43

40

38

44

3

126/81

126/40
126/41

126/311

126/46

126/253

126/64

126/111

126/49

126/91

126/386

126/386

5.9

6.6

11.7

9.6

9.8

8.5

7.9

5.7

3.2

2.7

2.3

2.5

4.4

3.5

2.5

2.8

1.93.1

4.0

5

10

10

5

3840  Linden
35

80
  J

er
nb

an
eg

at
a

5

Rv
. 1

9

2.1
5.9

3.8

11.7

8.6

8.5

5.7

5.6

4.0

4.5

2.6

3.4

2.9

2.5

2.3

4.3

4.4

3.2

2.4

3.1 1.8

1.9

F 
16

0 
19

93
 P

VC
 K

F 
40

0 
19

93
 P

VC
 K

H
 4

00
 1

99
2 

PV
C 

K

F 
15

0 
19

92
 S

JK
 K

F 
30

0 
19

15
 B

M
U 

K

H
 1

50
 1

91
5 

SJ
G 

K

F 150 2000 SJK K
H 315 2000 PVC K

F 100 1915 SJG K

H
 5

00
 1

99
3 

PV
C 

K

F 
10

0 
19

93
 P

VC
 K

H
 5

00
 1

99
3 

PV
C 

K

F 
11

0 
19

93
 P

VC
 K

F 160 1993 PVC K

F 
15

0 
19

50
 B

M
U

 K

F 
63

 1
98

0 
PE

 K

H 400 1992 PVC K

S    P

S    P

S    P

S    P

S    P

S    P

S    P

S    P

S 
   

P

S    P
S    P

S   P

11
0 

19
84

 P
VC

 P

F 
 1

99
2 

PV
C 

K

2425
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
34

100
101

106

9

10
11

1213

33

96

97
98

99

95
1038

94

x

Varmesentral

x

x

??

regulator
4 l/s

regulator

sk
ap

x

x

An
ta

tt
 t
ra

s

PA
RK

ER
IN

G
-A

D
KO

M
ST

4
5

4
2

126/368

10

Mezzanin
159 m2

Snitt 1

Snitt 2

FELLES
133,6 m2

Leietager 1
2 202,1 m2

BILFORRETNING
825,2 m2

Lager/Verksted
679,4 m2

HEIS
28,5 m2

Felles
20,9 m2


